
MEN'S (9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 132.0 200.0 10

2 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 170.0 8

3 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 165.0 6

4 Ti’Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 150.0 4

5 Matthew Gipson Riverton High School 128.0 120.0 0

6 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 95.0 2

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 132.0 360.0 10

2 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 245.0 8

3 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 245.0 6

4 Matthew Gipson Riverton High School 128.0 205.0 0

5 Ti’Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 205.0 4

6 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 150.0 2

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 132.0 235.0 10

2 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 185.0 8

3 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 140.0 6

4 Ti’Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 135.0 4

5 Matthew Gipson Riverton High School 128.0 130.0 0

6 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 80.0 2



Men's (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 132.0 795.0 10

2 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 595.0 8

3 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 555.0 6

4 Ti’Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 490.0 4

5 Matthew Gipson Riverton High School 128.0 455.0 0

6 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 325.0 2


